PNY Technologies, Inc.  •  100 Jefferson Road  •  Parsippany, NJ 07054
1-800-769-0142  •  www.pny.com
March 20, 2015
Subject: End of Life (EoL) notification of PNY
®
 Prevail Series SSD
Dear Customer,
PNY
®
 has decided to discontinue the Prevail Series SSD (2.5”, SATA III, 7mm and 9.5mm) offering and
will follow the last time buy schedule as identified below. Last time product fulfillment is subject to
availability.
As an alternative product, PNY
®
 will provide CL4100 series of client OEM grade SSDs and EP7000 series
of Enterprise OEM grade SSDs. These meet or exceed all requirements of Prevail series SSDs. CL4100 and
EP7000 OEM grade SSD have gone through rigorous product validation and qualification cycles with the
latest MLC NAND Flash memory technology to meet the segment requirements.
Part Name Part Number Density
Prevail SSD, 3K, 9.5mm SSD9SC120GCDA-PB 120GB
Prevail SSD, 3K, 9.5mm SSD9SC240GCDA-PB 240GB
Prevail SSD, 3K, 9.5mm SSD9SC480GCDA-PB 480GB
Prevail SSD, 3K, 7 mm SSD7SC120GCDA-PB 120GB
Prevail SSD, 3K, 7 mm SSD7SC240GCDA-PB 240GB
Prevail SSD, 3K, 7 mm SSD7SC480GCDA-PB 480GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 7 mm SSD7SC120GDDH-PB 120GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 7 mm SSD7SC240GDDH-PB 240GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 7 mm SSD7SC480GDDH-PB 480GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 9.5mm SSD9SC120GDDA-PB 120GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 9.5mm SSD9SC240GCDA-PB 240GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 9.5mm SSD9SC480GCDA-PB 480GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 9.5mm SSD9SC120GDDH-PB 120GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 9.5mm SSD9SC240GDDH-PB 240GB
Prevail SSD, 5K, 9.5mm SSD9SC480GDDH-PB 480GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 7 mm SSD7SC120GEDE-PB 120GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 7 mm SSD7SC240GEDE-PB 240GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 7 mm SSD7SC480GEDA-PB 480GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 7 mm SSD7SC120GEDA-PB 120GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 7 mm SSD7SC240GEDA-PB 240GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 7 mm SSD7SC480GEDE-PB 480GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 9.5mm SSD9SC120GEDE-PB 120GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 9.5mm SSD9SC240GEDE-PB 240GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 9.5mm SSD9SC480GEDA-PB 480GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 9.5mm SSD9SC120GEDA-PB 120GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 9.5mm SSD9SC240GEDA-PB 240GB
Prevail Elite SSD, 9.5mm SSD9SC480GEDE-PB 480GB
PNY Technologies, Inc.  •  100 Jefferson Road  •  Parsippany, NJ 07054
1-800-769-0142  •  www.pny.com
EoL Effective Date Last Time Forecast Last Time Order  Last Time Ship
March 30, 2015 April 15, 2015 May 15, 2015 June 30, 2015
Please contact your sales representative for further details.
Sincerely,
Rohit Tulpule
Director of Marketing
Storage Solutions and New Products
PNY
®
 Technologies, Inc.